Regulatory Disclosure

RENAISSANCE

SPECIALTY

INSURANCE

Renaissance Specialty Insurance, LLC (“RSI”) is an insurance agency with its principal place of business in Carmel,
Indiana. RSI underwrites insurance business on behalf of certain non-affiliated insurance companies subject to pre-
approved underwriting guidelines. RSl is licensed as an insurance agency and surplus/excess lines broker in all
states in which products are offered. Availability and qualification for coverage, terms, rates, and discounts may
vary by jurisdiction. Policy obligations are the sole responsibility of the issuing insurance carrier. Coverage under
any insurance policy is subject to the terms and conditions of that policy and is ultimately the decision of the buyer.
RSI receives commission and/or additional compensation from its insurance company partners in connection with
its sale of insurance to you.

License information

Licensure
State

AK

AK
AL

AL
AR
AR

AZ
AZ

CA
CA

co

co
CcT
CcT

DC
DC

DE

License ID

3001899762

3001899762
3001859300

3001859300
3001864592
3001864592

3001875209
3001875209

6008114
6008114

740524

740524
3001883901
3001883901

3001865942
3001865942

3001858674

Type
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Type Notes

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer
Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer
Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Lines Notes
SL

P/CH
SL

P/CA/H
P/CA/H
SL

P/CA/H
SL

P/CA/H
SL

SL

P/CA/H
P/CA/H
SL

P/CA/H
SL

LOA Not
Applicable

Original Date

44670

44672
44652

44650
44652
44658

44655
44655

44796
44838

44650

44650
44659
44690

44654
44654

44649

Expiration

45401

45403
45291

45657
45199
45291

46142
46142

45535
45535

45383

45383
45322
45565

45443
45443

45716
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DE

FL

GA
HI
HI

IN
IN

KS

KY

KY

MA
MA

MD
MD

ME
Ml

Ml
MN

MO

MS
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3001858674

1117298

223773
20121388
20121388

3001864582

920981
3001858741

3742406
3782080

3001866163

DOI-1196051

DOI-1196051
1002831
1002831

3002076348
3002076348

3002068064
3002068064

AGN414843

0137936

0137936
40796347

3001875169

15043314

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Resident

Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

INSURANCE

Surplus Lines
Broker

Agency

Agency
Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Producer

Producer

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Agency

Surplus Lines
Broker

Agency
Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer
Surplus Lines

Broker
Producer

Producer

Producer

Producer

SL

Lines Held by
Designated
Producer

P/CA/H
P/CA/H
SL

Lines held by
Designated
Producer

P/CA/H

LOA Not
Applicable
P/CA/H

SL

Lines Held by
Designated
Producer

SL

P/CH
P/CA/H
SL

P/CA/H
SL

P/CA/H
SL

LOA Not
Applicable
SL

P/CA/H

LOA Not
Applicable
Lines Held by
Designated
Producer
LOA Not
Applicable

44649

44657

44656
44699
44704

44652

44656
44649

44498
44645

44655

44649

44649
44656
44656

44781
44915

44776
44824

44651

44763

44679
44657

44655

44655

45716

117642

45291
45398
45398

45747

45412
45443

45230
45382

45412

45382

45382
45747
45747

45146
45280

45507
45507

45748

45382

117642
45230

45386

45808
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MT
MT

NC
NC
ND

ND
NE

NE

NH
NH

NJ

NJ
NM
NM

NV
NV

NY
NY

NY
OH
OH

OK

OK
OR
OR

PA
PA

RI
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3001858921
3001858921

3001879373

3001879373

3001859293

3001859293
3001862969

3001862969

3001859126
3001859126

3001901859

3001901859
3001876917
3001876917

3782872
3782873

BR-1732688
EX-1732688

LA-1732688
1449940
1429055

3001961519

3001961519
3001907663
3001907663

1062630

1066112

3001859491

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

INSURANCE

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Agency

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer
Agency
Surplus Lines

Broker
Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Broker

Surplus Lines
Broker

Agency
Agency
Surplus Lines

Broker

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer
Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

P/CH
sL

SL

LOA Not
Applicable
SL

P/CA/H
SL
LOA Not

Applicable
P/CA/H

SL
SL

P/CA/H
P/CA/H
SL

P/CH
SL

P/C
SL

A/H
P/CA/H
SL

SL

P/C A/H

P/CH

sL

P/C A/H Allied

Lines
SL

P/CA/H

44649
44649

44657

44657

44672

44650
44651

44652

44650
44650

44671

44671
44656
44656

44649
44649

44832
44938

44832
44765
44650

44708

44708
44673
44673

44657

44679

44650

117642
117642

45169

45382

45412

117642
45412

45412

45808
45808

45443

45443
45351
45351

45747
45747

45107
45107

45107
45199
45322

45443

45443
45412
45412

45388

45412

45443
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RI

SC
SD
TN
X
X

uT
uT

VA
VA

VT

WA
WA

Wi
WV

WY
WY
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3001859491

3001859225

10029792

3001928707

2828067

2828540

924022
924023

154294
154294

3001876407

1153350
1153350

3001892430

3001877479

504949
504950

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

INSURANCE

Surplus Lines
Broker

Agency
Producer
Producer
Agency

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Producer

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

Agency
Producer

Producer

Surplus Lines
Broker

SL

LOA Not
Applicable
LOA Not
Applicable
LOA Not
Applicable
P/CL/A/H
HMO

SL

P/CA/H
SL

P/CH
sL

LOA Not
Applicable

P/CH
sL

LOA Not
Applicable
LOA Not
Applicable
P/CA/H

SL

44651

44650

44762

44686

44670

44670

44671
44671

44725
44796

44656

44656
44656

44664

44656

44650
44650

45443

45322

45493

45352

45401

45401

45412
45412

45778
45778

45747

45387
45387

45337

45473

45382
45382



