

Regulatory Disclosure

Renaissance Specialty Insurance, LLC ("RSI") is an insurance agency with its principal place of business in Carmel, Indiana. RSI underwrites insurance business on behalf of certain non-affiliated insurance companies subject to preapproved underwriting guidelines. RSI is licensed as an insurance agency and surplus/excess lines broker in all states in which products are offered. Availability and qualification for coverage, terms, rates, and discounts may vary by jurisdiction. Policy obligations are the sole responsibility of the issuing insurance carrier. Coverage under any insurance policy is subject to the terms and conditions of that policy and is ultimately the decision of the buyer. RSI receives commission and/or additional compensation from its insurance company partners in connection with its sale of insurance to you.

License information

Licensure State	License ID	Туре	Type Notes	Lines Notes	Original Date	Expiration
AK	3001899762	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44670	45401
AK	3001899762	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C H	44672	45403
AL	3001859300	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44652	45291
AL	3001859300	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44650	45657
AR	3001864592	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44652	45199
AR	3001864592	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44658	45291
AZ	3001875209	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44655	46142
AZ	3001875209	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44655	46142
CA	6008114	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44796	45535
CA	6008114	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44838	45535
СО	740524	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44650	45383
СО	740524	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44650	45383
СТ	3001883901	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44659	45322
СТ	3001883901	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44690	45565
DC	3001865942	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44654	45443
DC	3001865942	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44654	45443
DE	3001858674	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44649	45716



RSI License information

DE	3001858674	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44649	45716
FL	L117298	Non-Resident	Agency	Lines Held by Designated Producer	44657	117642
GA	223773	Non-Resident	Agency	P/C A/H	44656	45291
н	20121388	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44699	45398
HI	20121388	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44704	45398
IA	3001864582	Non-Resident	Producer	Lines held by Designated Producer	44652	45747
ID	920981	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44656	45412
IL	3001858741	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44649	45443
IN	3742406	Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44498	45230
IN	3782080	Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44645	45382
KS	3001866163	Non-Resident	Agency	Lines Held by Designated Producer	44655	45412
KY	DOI-1196051	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44649	45382
KY	DOI-1196051	Non-Resident	Agency	P/C H	44649	45382
LA	1002831	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44656	45747
LA	1002831	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44656	45747
MA	3002076348	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44781	45146
MA	3002076348	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44915	45280
MD	3002068064	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44776	45507
MD	3002068064	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44824	45507
ME	AGN414843	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44651	45748
MI	0137936	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44763	45382
MI	0137936	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44679	117642
MN	40796347	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44657	45230
МО	3001875169	Non-Resident	Producer	Lines Held by Designated Producer	44655	45386
MS	15043314	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44655	45808



RSI License information

MT	3001858921	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C H	44649	117642
MT	3001858921	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44649	117642
NC	3001879373	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44657	45169
NC	3001879373	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44657	45382
ND	3001859293	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44672	45412
ND	3001859293	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44650	117642
NE	3001862969	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44651	45412
NE	3001862969	Non-Resident	Agency	LOA Not Applicable	44652	45412
NH	3001859126	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44650	45808
NH	3001859126	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44650	45808
NJ	3001901859	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44671	45443
NJ	3001901859	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44671	45443
NM	3001876917	Non-Resident	Agency	P/C A/H	44656	45351
NM	3001876917	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44656	45351
NV	3782872	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C H	44649	45747
NV	3782873	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44649	45747
NY	BR-1732688	Non-Resident	Broker	P/C	44832	45107
NY	EX-1732688	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44938	45107
NY	LA-1732688	Non-Resident	Agency	A/H	44832	45107
ОН	1449940	Non-Resident	Agency	P/C A/H	44765	45199
ОН	1429055	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44650	45322
ОК	3001961519	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44708	45443
OK	3001961519	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44708	45443
OR	3001907663	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C H	44673	45412
OR	3001907663	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44673	45412
PA	1062630	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H Allied Lines	44657	45388
PA	1066112	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44679	45412
RI	3001859491	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44650	45443



RSI License information

RI	3001859491	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44651	45443
SC	3001859225	Non-Resident	Agency	LOA Not Applicable	44650	45322
SD	10029792	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44762	45493
TN	3001928707	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44686	45352
TX	2828067	Non-Resident	Agency	P/C L/A/H HMO	44670	45401
TX	2828540	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44670	45401
UT	924022	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44671	45412
UT	924023	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44671	45412
VA	154294	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C H	44725	45778
VA	154294	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44796	45778
VT	3001876407	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44656	45747
WA	1153350	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C H	44656	45387
WA	1153350	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44656	45387
WI	3001892430	Non-Resident	Agency	LOA Not Applicable	44664	45337
WV	3001877479	Non-Resident	Producer	LOA Not Applicable	44656	45473
WY	504949	Non-Resident	Producer	P/C A/H	44650	45382
WY	504950	Non-Resident	Surplus Lines Broker	SL	44650	45382